
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 

 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation for the 
end-of-year examinations. 
 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th of May from 2:30 PM – 4:00 PM. 
 Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

 
In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8
:4

5
-9

:1
5

 

2nd 3rd 4th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
1

:3
0

-1
2

:0
0

 
5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Math Arabic English PHSE Science 

Monday Phonics Arabic Swimming English Math Arabic 

Tuesday Phonics Arabic Math English Islamic  Science 

Wednesday Phonics Arabic Islamic English Art Math 

Thursday 

Phonics 

Math Arabic English 

PE Activity 

(Football

/Ballet) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed Set Sounds - Oxford Owl 

2 Math 
Lesson 14-5: Describe and Compare Objects by 

Measurable Attributes 
565-568 - 

3 Arabic  مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف  سينمراجعة حرف ال   

4 English Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom 74  

5 PHSE Unit 7 - - 

6 Science 
Topic 6: Lesson 2: Plants and animals change their 

environments 
198-203 - 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed Set Sounds - Oxford Owl 

2 Arabic  مراجعة حرف الشين مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف   

3 Swimming Advance in cycles of repetition - - 

4 English Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom 75  

5 Math Lesson 14-6: Precision 569-572 - 

6 Arabic  الصاد ادخال التنوين على الحرف مراجعة حرف   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed Set Sounds - Oxford Owl 

2 Arabic  مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف  مراجعة حرف الضاد   

3 Math Revision - - 

4 English Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom 76  

5 Islamic 
 العاديات - سورة الهمزة 

 لك اسم الله الم
  

6 Science Topic 6: Lesson 3: People change their environments 204-209 - 
 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed Set Sounds - Oxford Owl 

2 Arabic  التنوين على الحرف مراجعة حرف الطاء مع ادخال   

3 Islamic 
 العاديات - سورة الهمزة 

لك اسم الله الم  
  

4 English Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom 77  

5 Art 

Designing a t-shirt for our teacher using markers to 

celebrate the end of the academic year and show our 

appreciation 

  

6 Math Revision - - 
 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed Set Sounds - Oxford Owl 

2 Math Revision - - 

3 Arabic  مراجعة حرف الظاء مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف   

4 English Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom 81 88,90,96 

5 PE Advance in cycle of repetition    

6 Activity Football / Ballet - - 

 


