





Weekly Agenda KG3 B						
Week 16	Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation end-of-year examinations. School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13 th of May from 2:30 PM – 4:00 Boys: Gate 4 Girls: Gate 2 In addition, we're pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place dur Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event Regards Als Administration		m 2:30 PM – 4:00 PM. ny will take place <i>during the</i>				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd	4 th		5 th	6 th
Time	8:00-8:45		9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30		12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	Break :15	Math	Arabic	English	reak 00	PHSE	Science
Monday	Phonics		Arabic	Swimming	English	noon Bre :30-12:00	Math	Arabic
Tuesday	Phonics	Morning 8:45-9	Arabic	Math	English		Islamic	Science
Wednesday	Phonics	Aorr 8:	Arabic	Islamic	English	Afterr 11:	Art	Math
Thursday	Phonics	v	Math	Arabic	English	Ą	PE	Activity (Football /Ballet)







Classwork/Homework

Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed Set Sounds	-	Oxford Owl		
2	Math	Lesson 14-5: Describe and Compare Objects by Measurable Attributes	565-568	-		
3	Arabic	مراجعة حرف السين مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف				
4	English	Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom	74			
5	PHSE	Unit 7	-	-		
6	Science	Topic 6: Lesson 2: Plants and animals change their environments	198-203	-		

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed Set Sounds	-	Oxford Owl			
2	Arabic	مراجعة حرف الشين مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف					
3	Swimming	Advance in cycles of repetition	-	-			
4	English	Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom	75				
5	Math	Lesson 14-6: Precision	569-572	-			
6	Arabic	مراجعة حرف الصاد ادخال التنوين على الحرف					

Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed Set Sounds	-	Oxford Owl		
2	Arabic	مراجعة حرف الضاد مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف				
3	Math	Revision	-	-		
4	English	Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom	76			
5	Islamic	سورة الهمزة -العاديات اسم الله الملك				
6	Science	Topic 6: Lesson 3: People change their environments	204-209	-		







Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed Set Sounds	-	Oxford Owl		
2	Arabic	مراجعة حرف الطاء مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف				
3	Islamic	سورة الهمزة -العاديات اسم الله الملك				
4	English	Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom	77			
5	Art	Designing a t-shirt for our teacher using markers to celebrate the end of the academic year and show our appreciation				
6	Math	Revision	-	-		

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed Set Sounds	-	Oxford Owl			
2	Math	Revision	-	-			
3	Arabic	مراجعة حرف الظاء مع ادخال التنوين على الحرف					
4	English	Informational Text- A Desert in Bloom	81	88,90,96			
5	PE	Advance in cycle of repetition					
6	Activity	Football / Ballet	-	-			